Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Akheil Jain 2120 - Age 30-34 1 M 1:17:41.527
2  Susanna Fleming 2072 - Age 25-29 1 F 1:19:54.935
3 Bary Dew 2057 - Age 50-54 2 M 1:21:16.000
4  Benjamin Tiller 2230 - Age 25-29 3 M 1:23:47.489
5 Chris Neal 2169 1 Age 60-64 4 M 1:24:05.401
6 George Finn 2071 1 Age 45-49 5 M 1:24:51.138
7 David Babbel 2008 2 Age 45-49 6 M 1:25:29.161
8 Mark Streeter 2285 1 Age 35-39 7 M 1:26:40.191
9 Derek Call 2030 2 Age 35-39 8 M 1:27:55.015
10 Mark Strus 2226 3  Age 35-39 9 M 1:30:01.311
11 Caleb Hamblin 2090 1 Age15-19 10 M 1:30:35.725
12 Seth Babbel 2009 2 Age 15-19 11 M 1:31:04.966
13 Carl Young 2255 4  Age 35-39 12 M 1:31:35.912
14 John Wilson 2248 1 Age55-59 13 M 1:32:27.307
15 Jill Pedro 2182 - Age 30-34 2 F 1:32:58.603
16 Cody Mecham 2159 1 Age 25-29 14 M 1:33:14.932
17 Chad Bennett 2290 5 Age 35-39 15 M 1:34:38.241
18 Kristy Brown 2027 - Age 35-39 3 F 1:35:08.084
19 Robert Ebinger 2063 2 Age55-59 16 M 1:35:10.497
20 Michael Blood 2292 1 Age40-44 17 M 1:35:32.826
21 Fred Resch 2191 1 Age 20-24 18 M 1:35:42.841
22 AK. Whittaker 2287 1 Age 35-39 4 F 1:35:53.646
23 Magdalena Bartosik 2016 2 Age 35-39 5 F 1:35:57.977
24 Alan Mulindwa 2168 2  Age 40-44 19 M 1:36:26.524
25 Makenzie Patten 2181 1 Age 20-24 6 F 1:36:53.449
26 Luke Salcido 2204 6 Age 35-39 20 M 1:36:56.705
27 Claire Hamblin 2091 2  Age 20-24 7 F 1:38:05.884
28 Wojciech Bartosik 2258 3 Age 40-44 21 M 1:38:50.629
29 Emily Cook 2045 3 Age35-39 8 F 1:38:54.679
30 Zach Halmstad 2269 7  Age 35-39 22 M 1:39:08.532
31 Michelle Castillo 2035 1 Age 45-49 9 F 1:39:40.236
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Aimee
Juliet
Rian

Lupe
Emma
Erin

Alicia
Michelle
Stephanie
Janae
Remington
Marsha
Mason
Rosemary
Cory
Tess

Liz

Aimee
Tara

Cliff

Patty
Derrick
Natalia
Anthony
SRIV
Shannon
Mike

Kipp

Kim

Terri

Billie
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Last Name
Nielson
Black
Hefty
Almaraz
Strommen
Rush
Yturbe
Heart
Smith
Beckstead
Taylor
Demaree
Parkes
Newbry
Hamblin
Washburn
Sharon
Harris
Barrett
Johns
O'neill
O'neill
Timokhina
Kelley
Gowda
Daley
Seeley
Chambers
Felker
Pignone
Leinum

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

2173
2023
2102
2001
2225
2201
2257
2101
2284
2018
2228
2262
2179
2172
2092
2241
2212
2098
2014
2272
2281
2280
2232
2128
2268
2053
2208
2036
2069
2185
2275

7/22/2017

Place
Div

[
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 10-14
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49

Place
Gender
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
23
20
24
21
22
23
24
25
26
25
27
26
28
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32

Gender
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Chip Time
1:40:42.153
1:40:42.310
1:40:55.708
1:41:09.178
1:41:29.766
1:41:40.353
1:42:14.298
1:42:32.606
1:43:50.170
1:45:02.671
1:45:20.567
1:45:28.993
1:45:38.511
1:45:51.004
1:45:55.743
1:45:55.994
1:46:04.177
1:46:28.781
1:46:30.526
1:46:31.773
1:47:22.181
1:48:10.142
1:48:32.593
1:48:35.599
1:48:57.919
1:49:06.822
1:49:07.167
1:49:35.666
1:49:35.693
1:49:47.060
1:49:53.088
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Chris
Phyllis
Justin
Doug
Matthew
Lorena
Brenda
Brandon
Kelly
Cynthia
Leah
Gabriella
Kevin
Brayden
Peter
Michelle
Jesseca
Robin
Colby
Mel
Christyna
Christopher
Candace
Josie
Brianna
Michal
Phoenix
Ronda
Rachael
Kathleen
Becca
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Last Name
Broders
Kampmeyer
Kilchenmann
Robison
Robison
Stevens
Messingham
Lolley
Gibbons
Ibarra
Batchelor
Handford
Handford
White
Batchelor
Arthur
Rogers
Nelson
Andersen
Trout

Beaty

Huff

Smith
Valutis
Parkes
Jarolimek
Maglaughlin
Corless
Barton
Benson
Dunn

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

2026
2274
2129
2195
2196
2223
2162
2142
2077
2118
2259
2094
2095
2244
2260
2006
2197
2171
2003
2234
2017
2115
2217
2236
2178
2121
2149
2048
2015
2019
2060
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Place
Div
10
5
11
12
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 10-14
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 10-14
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Place
Gender
31
33
32
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
38
39
36
37
38
40
41
42
39
43
44
40
45
46
47
41
48
49
50
51
52

Gender
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Chip Time
1:49:58.155
1:50:06.269
1:50:52.347
1:50:56.364
1:50:56.375
1:51:29.286
1:51:33.768
1:51:38.174
1:51:45.726
1:52:05.623
1:52:09.920
1:52:29.358
1:52:29.500
1:52:55.337
1:52:56.582
1:53:23.471
1:53:37.996
1:54:10.894
1:54:16.422
1:54:25.118
1:55:03.000
1:55:19.143
1:55:21.806
1:55:22.502
1:55:32.426
1:55:39.314
1:56:11.465
1:56:17.750
1:56:44.937
1:57:07.841
1:57:25.852
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Jill

Nate
Tamara
Joan
Don
Kenzi
Amy
Tim
David
Nicole
Madeleine
Robert
Papa Jay
Jennie
Aaron
Tiffany
Andrea
Tyson
Dianne
Brynlee
Brian
Jenna
Tom
Jamie
Michelle
Beth
Ann
Taysia
Jennifer
Kathryn
Toren
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Last Name
Mccaslin
Robinson
Huff
Johnson
Livingston
Kahl
Bangert
Mcfadden
Whitham
Robards
Pier
Wheiler
Kitchin
Circo
Grable
Mecham
Mcpherson
Dabell
Ruxton
Gray
Atwood
Gray
Fetzer
Hicks
Cover
Bishop
Wilson
Gable
Warren
Lucht
Anderson

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

2154
2194
2116
2124
2140
2127
2012
2157
2245
2192
2183
2243
2131
2038
2080
2160
2158
2052
2202
2082
2007
2084
2070
2106
2049
2293
2246
2073
2240
2146
2004

7/22/2017

Place
Div
2
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Division

Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 10-14
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29

Place
Gender
53
42
54
55
43
56
57
44
45
58
59
46
47
60
48
61
62
49
63
64
50
65
51
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
52

Gender
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Chip Time
1:57:38.719
1:57:41.766
1:57:47.503
1:57:56.433
1:58:13.723
1:58:23.873
1:58:33.657
1:58:40.199
1:58:49.645
1:59:26.622
1:59:57.613
2:00:34.049
2:00:40.315
2:01:14.736
2:01:55.783
2:02:02.364
2:02:46.016
2:03:21.186
2:03:42.648
2:03:43.906
2:04:17.717
2:04:20.297
2:04:20.821
2:04:22.736
2:04:22.927
2:04:27.945
2:04:35.018
2:05:03.156
2:05:41.415
2:05:45.926
2:05:51.219
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Lesa
Bruce
Kenneth
Charles
Leeann
Gina
Madelyn
Laurence
Michelle
Ray
Heather
Ellie
Carole
Danika
Kirsten
Sam
David
Desiree
Laramie
Amy
Sedrick
Dawn
Veronica
Kristen
Patti
Jared
Liberty
Charles
Laura
Sara
Delia
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Last Name
Darling
Sevy

King
Garrison
Case
Grable
Marino
Johnson
Parkes
Constantine
Everhart
Punnett
Punnett
Jones
Rogers
Gambill
Crow

Martin Del Campo

Coats
Woodcook
Call
Hamblin
Garcia
Jackson
Harvey
Cook
Fleming
Gray
Meyerson
Yanoush
Cook

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

2054
2211
2130
2265
2034
2081
2150
2125
2180
2043
2068
2187
2186
2273
2198
2075
2051
2151
2039
2250
2031
2093
2076
2119
2271
2046
2264
2083
2164
2254
2044

7/22/2017

Place
Div
8
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Division

Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 10-14
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

Place
Gender
73
53
54
55
74
75
76
56
77
57
78
79
80
81
82
58
59
83
84
85
60
86
87
88
89
61
90
62
91
92
93

Gender
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Chip Time
2:06:49.190
2:07:04.948
2:08:34.962
2:08:54.891
2:09:31.926
2:10:41.245
2:10:55.674
2:11:13.386
2:11:20.277
2:11:42.799
2:11:54.453
2:15:15.000
2:15:15.280
2:16:13.454
2:16:21.597
2:16:33.030
2:16:55.104
2:17:47.032
2:19:05.087
2:20:28.831
2:23:55.491
2:24:25.703
2:24:55.108
2:25:27.439
2:28:02.633
2:29:37.382
2:33:22.592
2:33:31.371
2:33:40.405
2:33:43.450
2:33:44.278
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

First Name
Erin
Debbie
Abby
Andrea
Kelli
Samantha
Richard (Rick)
Vanesa
Christi
Michelle
Annette
Timothy
Amy

Jr
Chrina
Holly
Krista
Patricia
Vangie
Jennifer
Cheryl
Denise
Jaime
Delia
Robert
Johnna
Sherilyn
Diana
Wanda
Kiera
Mike
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Last Name
Tippets
Stevens
Livingston
Christman
Crocker
Love
Wouitschick
Gutierrez
Annin
Mendiola
Obrien
Collins
Livingston
Ebenroth
Quintero
Montoya
Sadlers
Collins
Hernandez
Lorentz
Vann
Lolley
Matier
Gonzalez
Sanders
Tuttle
Loughrey
Dashiel
Sanders
Mcewen
Michelson

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
2233
2220
2138
2037
2050
2145
2252
2088
2005
2279
2174
2041
2139
2263
2188
2166
2203
2040
2104
2144
2237
2143
2152
2079
2205
2291
2276
2289
2206
2155
2165

7/22/2017

Place
Div
21
11
4
16
17
10
4
22
23
24
9
4
18
4
19
10
12
13
14
25
15
26
27
4
5
16
17
5

1
4
1

Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 65-69
Age 10-14
Age 70-74

Place
Gender
94
95
96
97
98
99
63
100
101
102
103
64
104
65
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
66
115
116
117
118
119
67

Gender
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Chip Time
2:35:05.377
2:39:14.008
2:39:42.259
2:41:39.170
2:42:52.671
2:43:15.155
2:43:28.958
2:45:46.065
2:45:51.185
2:46:07.357
2:46:17.731
2:47:23.739
2:53:38.183
2:53:45.123
2:54:22.550
2:57:19.475
3:02:28.272
3:04:45.022
3:04:49.839
3:06:32.768
3:06:34.336
3:08:03.161
3:12:04.305
3:13:52.461
3:16:27.081
3:17:54.632
3:19:55.284
3:19:58.547
3:23:09.712
3:25:41.539
3:29:10.240
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Cristina
Char
Dondena
Darin
Lisa
Jerrine
Kandace
Ryan
Trina
Lisa

Kim
Paige
Marty
Abby
Laura
Lois
Jamie
Jonathan
Cynthia
Kelley
Celita
Courtney
Gretchen
Melissa
Nancy
Jenny
Christina
Joy
Salathia
Ruben
Chris
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Last Name
Banducci
Cooper
Hite
Hlavinka
Hlavinka
Laudert
Laudert
Lund

Lund
Maybon Smith
Mcfadden
Olivetti
Pignone
Santurbane
Senderowicz
Short
Stevens
Stevens
Strommen
Taylor
Twomey
Venable
Wells
Gaskell
Harris
Carroll
Bard

Black

Britt
Carrington
Deroin

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
2011
2047
2109
2110
2111
2135
2136
2147
2148
2153
2156
2176
2184
2207
2210
2215
2221
2222
2224
2227
2235
2239
2242
2267
2270
2298
2013
2022
2025
2033
2055

7/22/2017

Place
Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 25-29
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Heather
Diane
Kevin
Ellen
Susan
Jana
Angela
Christina
Anakarina
Heather
Kylie

Rhi
Lesley
Jennifer
Cindy
Laurie
Ann
Heather
Mandie
Denise
Peggy
Allan

Eric
Christa
Michael
Lisa
Bethanie
Kristin
Katherine Constance
Stephanie
Renae
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Last Name
Efaw

Ehle

Ehle
Gines
Green
Grindheim
Hale
Hatley
Hein
Hinojos
Hoisington
Hoisington
Hollister
Hutchison
Johnson
Langdon
Loftus
Meeks
Metier
Moore
Nelson
Oney
Ratzlaff
Roberts
Rorie
Seidel
Thurman
Timm
Wong
Young
Woodard

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
2065
2066
2067
2078
2086
2087
2089
2099
2103
2108
2112
2113
2114
2117
2123
2134
2141
2161
2163
2167
2170
2177
2190
2193
2199
2209
2229
2231
2249
2256
2288

7/22/2017

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 60-64

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 8 of 8



Place
OA First Name

www.ProRaceTiming.com

oO~NO O WE

©

11
12
13
14
16
17
19
20
21
24
26
28
30
42
44
51
53
55
56
58
59
63

Akheil
Barry
Benjamin
Chris
George
David
Mark
Derek
Mark
Caleb
Seth
Carl
John
Cody
Chad
Robert
Michael
Fred
Alan
Luke
Wojciech
Zach
Remington
Mason
Cliff
Derrick
Anthony
SRIV
Mike
Kipp
Chris

Last Name
Jain

Dew
Tiller
Neal

Finn
Babbel
Streeter
Call

Strus
Hamblin
Babbel
Young
Wilson
Mecham
Bennett
Ebinger
Blood
Resch
Mulindwa
Salcido
Bartosik
Halmstad
Taylor
Parkes
Johns
O'neill
Kelley
Gowda
Seeley
Chambers
Broders

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

2120
2057
2230
2169
2071
2008
2285
2030
2226
2090
2009
2255
2248
2159
2290
2063
2292
2191
2168
2204
2258
2269
2228
2179
2272
2280
2128
2268
2208
2036
2026

Place
Bib Masters
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7/22/2017

Place
Div

Division

Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Place
Gender

©oO~NOUOTA,WDNPRE
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Gender

LTI ZEIZIZILZIZLILILELIZLLLEL

Chip Time
1:17:41.527
1:21:16.000
1:23:47.489
1:24:05.401
1:24:51.138
1:25:29.161
1:26:40.191
1:27:55.015
1:30:01.311
1:30:35.725
1:31:04.966
1:31:35.912
1:32:27.307
1:33:14.932
1:34:38.241
1:35:10.497
1:35:32.826
1:35:42.841
1:36:26.524
1:36:56.705
1:38:50.629
1:39:08.532
1:45:20.567
1:45:38.511
1:46:31.773
1:48:10.142
1:48:35.599
1:48:57.919
1:49:07.167
1:49:35.666
1:49:58.155
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA
65
66
67
70
75
76
77
81
84
88
95
98

101

102

105

106

108

111

114

116

124

126

127

128

132

134

140

141

145

150

152

First Name
Justin
Doug
Matthew
Brandon
Kevin
Brayden
Peter
Colby
Christopher
Michal
Nate

Don

Tim
David
Robert
Papa Jay
Aaron
Tyson
Brian
Tom
Toren
Bruce
Kenneth
Charles
Laurence
Ray

Sam
David
Sedrick
Jared
Charles

Last Name

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

Kilchenmann 2129

Robison
Robison
Lolley
Handford
White
Batchelor
Andersen
Huff
Jarolimek
Robinson
Livingston
Mcfadden
Whitham
Wheiler
Kitchin
Grable
Dabell
Atwood
Fetzer
Anderson
Sevy
King
Garrison
Johnson
Constantine
Gambill
Crow

Call

Cook
Gray

2195
2196
2142
2095
2244
2260
2003
2115
2121
2194
2140
2157
2245
2243
2131
2080
2052
2007
2070
2004
2211
2130
2265
2125
2043
2075
2051
2031
2046
2083

11
12
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7/22/2017

Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 10-14
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 10-14
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

LTI ZEIZIZILZIZLILILELIZLLLEL

Chip Time
1:50:52.347
1:50:56.364
1:50:56.375
1:51:38.174
1:52:29.500
1:52:55.337
1:52:56.582
1:54:16.422
1:55:19.143
1:55:39.314
1:57:41.766
1:58:13.723
1:58:40.199
1:58:49.645
2:00:34.049
2:00:40.315
2:01:55.783
2:03:21.186
2:04:17.717
2:04:20.821
2:05:51.219
2:07:04.948
2:08:34.962
2:08:54.891
2:11:13.386
2:11:42.799
2:16:33.030
2:16:55.104
2:23:55.491
2:29:37.382
2:33:31.371
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Place
OA
162
167
169
180
186
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Richard (Rick)
Timothy

Jr

Robert
Mike

Darin

Ryan

Marty
Jonathan
Courtney
Ruben
Chris

Kevin

Allan

Eric
Michael

Last Name
Wouitschick
Collins
Ebenroth
Sanders
Michelson
Hlavinka
Lund
Pignone
Stevens
Venable
Carrington
Deroin
Ehle

Oney
Ratzlaff
Rorie

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

2252
2041
2263
2205
2165
2110
2147
2184
2222
2239
2033
2055
2067
2177
2190
2199

7/22/2017

Division

Age 60-64
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 60-64
Age 70-74
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI LZLLLLL

Chip Time
2:43:28.958
2:47:23.739
2:53:45.123
3:16:27.081
3:29:10.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

2
15
18
22
23
25
27
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
54
57
60
61

Susanna
Jill

Kristy
AK.
Magdalena
Makenzie
Claire
Emily
Michelle
Aimee
Juliet
Rian
Lupe
Emma
Erin
Alicia
Michelle
Stephanie
Janae
Marsha
Rosemary
Cory
Tess

Liz
Aimee
Tara
Patty
Natalia
Shannon
Kim

Terri

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Fleming
Pedro
Brown
Whittaker
Bartosik
Patten
Hamblin
Cook
Castillo
Nielson
Black
Hefty
Almaraz
Strommen
Rush
Yturbe
Heart
Smith
Beckstead
Demaree
Newbry
Hamblin
Washburn
Sharon
Harris
Barrett
O'neill
Timokhina
Daley
Felker
Pignone

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters

2072
2182
2027
2287
2016
2181
2091
2045
2035
2173
2023
2102
2001
2225
2201
2257
2101
2284
2018
2262
2172
2092
2241
2212
2098
2014
2281
2232
2053
2069
2185

7/22/2017

Place
Div
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 10-14
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNhek
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Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:19:54.935
1:32:58.603
1:35:08.084
1:35:53.646
1:35:57.977
1:36:53.449
1:38:05.884
1:38:54.679
1:39:40.236
1:40:42.153
1:40:42.310
1:40:55.708
1:41:09.178
1:41:29.766
1:41:40.353
1:42:14.298
1:42:32.606
1:43:50.170
1:45:02.671
1:45:28.993
1:45:51.004
1:45:55.743
1:45:55.994
1:46:04.177
1:46:28.781
1:46:30.526
1:47:22.181
1:48:32.593
1:49:06.822
1:49:35.693
1:49:47.060
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Place
OA
62
64
68
69
71
72
73
74
78
79
80
82
83
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
99
100
103
104
107
109
110

First Name
Billie
Phyllis
Lorena
Brenda
Kelly
Cynthia
Leah
Gabriella
Michelle
Jesseca
Robin
Mel
Christyna
Candace
Josie
Brianna
Phoenix
Ronda
Rachael
Kathleen
Becca
Jill
Tamara
Joan
Kenzi
Amy
Nicole
Madeleine
Jennie
Tiffany
Andrea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Leinum
Kampmeyer
Stevens
Messingham
Gibbons
Ibarra
Batchelor
Handford
Arthur
Rogers
Nelson
Trout
Beaty
Smith
Valutis
Parkes
Maglaughlin
Corless
Barton
Benson
Dunn
Mccaslin
Huff
Johnson
Kahl
Bangert
Robards
Pier

Circo
Mecham
Mcpherson

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters

2275
2274
2223
2162
2077
2118
2259
2094
2006
2197
2171
2234
2017
2217
2236
2178
2149
2048
2015
2019
2060
2154
2116
2124
2127
2012
2192
2183
2038
2160
2158

7/22/2017

Place
Div
3

P OWOWNDNEIUIOOOG

Division

Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 10-14
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:49:53.088
1:50:06.269
1:51:29.286
1:51:33.768
1:51:45.726
1:52:05.623
1:52:09.920
1:52:29.358
1:53:23.471
1:53:37.996
1:54:10.894
1:54:25.118
1:55:03.000
1:55:21.806
1:55:22.502
1:55:32.426
1:56:11.465
1:56:17.750
1:56:44.937
1:57:07.841
1:57:25.852
1:57:38.719
1:57:47.503
1:57:56.433
1:58:23.873
1:58:33.657
1:59:26.622
1:59:57.613
2:01:14.736
2:02:02.364
2:02:46.016
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Place
OA
112
113
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
129
130
131
133
135
136
137
138
139
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
151
153
154
155

First Name
Dianne
Brynlee
Jenna
Jamie
Michelle
Beth
Ann
Taysia
Jennifer
Kathryn
Lesa
Leeann
Gina
Madelyn
Michelle
Heather
Ellie
Carole
Danika
Kirsten
Desiree
Laramie
Amy
Dawn
Veronica
Kristen
Patti
Liberty
Laura
Sara
Delia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Last Name
Ruxton
Gray
Gray
Hicks
Cover
Bishop
Wilson
Gable
Warren
Lucht
Darling
Case
Grable
Marino
Parkes
Everhart
Punnett
Punnett
Jones
Rogers
Martin Del Campo
Coats
Woodcook
Hamblin
Garcia
Jackson
Harvey
Fleming
Meyerson
Yanoush
Cook

Place
Bib Masters

2202
2082
2084
2106
2049
2293
2246
2073
2240
2146
2054
2034
2081
2150
2180
2068
2187
2186
2273
2198
2151
2039
2250
2093
2076
2119
2271
2264
2164
2254
2044

7/22/2017

Place
Div
7
3
14
13
4
8
3
9
14
15
8
5
15
16
6
10
6
3
7
11

Division

Age 50-54
Age 10-14
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
2:03:42.648
2:03:43.906
2:04:20.297
2:04:22.736
2:04:22.927
2:04:27.945
2:04:35.018
2:05:03.156
2:05:41.415
2:05:45.926
2:06:49.190
2:09:31.926
2:10:41.245
2:10:55.674
2:11:20.277
2:11:54.453
2:15:15.000
2:15:15.280
2:16:13.454
2:16:21.597
2:17:47.032
2:19:05.087
2:20:28.831
2:24:25.703
2:24:55.108
2:25:27.439
2:28:02.633
2:33:22.592
2:33:40.405
2:33:43.450
2:33:44.278
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name
Erin
Debbie
Abby
Andrea
Kelli
Samantha
Vanesa
Christi
Michelle
Annette
Amy
Chrina
Holly
Krista
Patricia
Vangie
Jennifer
Cheryl
Denise
Jaime
Delia
Johnna
Sherilyn
Diana
Wanda
Kiera
Cristina
Char
Dondena
Lisa
Jerrine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Tippets
Stevens
Livingston
Christman
Crocker
Love
Gutierrez
Annin
Mendiola
Obrien
Livingston
Quintero
Montoya
Sadlers
Collins
Hernandez
Lorentz
Vann
Lolley
Matier
Gonzalez
Tuttle
Loughrey
Dashiel
Sanders
Mcewen
Banducci
Cooper
Hite
Hlavinka
Laudert

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters

2233
2220
2138
2037
2050
2145
2088
2005
2279
2174
2139
2188
2166
2203
2040
2104
2144
2237
2143
2152
2079
2291
2276
2289
2206
2155
2011
2047
2109
2111
2135

7/22/2017

Place
Div
21
11
4
16
17
10
22
23
24
9
18
19
10
12
13
14
25
15
26
27
4
16
17
5
1
4
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 65-69
Age 10-14
Age 25-29
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 60-64

Place
Gender
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
2:35:05.377
2:39:14.008
2:39:42.259
2:41:39.170
2:42:52.671
2:43:15.155
2:45:46.065
2:45:51.185
2:46:07.357
2:46:17.731
2:53:38.183
2:54:22.550
2:57:19.475
3:02:28.272
3:04:45.022
3:04:49.839
3:06:32.768
3:06:34.336
3:08:03.161
3:12:04.305
3:13:52.461
3:17:54.632
3:19:55.284
3:19:58.547
3:23:09.712
3:25:41.539

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Kandace
Trina
Lisa

Kim
Paige
Abby
Laura
Lois
Jamie
Cynthia
Kelley
Celita
Gretchen
Melissa
Nancy
Jenny
Christina
Joy
Salathia
Heather
Diane
Ellen
Susan
Jana
Angela
Christina
Anakarina
Heather
Kylie

Rhi
Lesley

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Laudert
Lund
Maybon Smith
Mcfadden
Olivetti
Santurbane
Senderowicz
Short
Stevens
Strommen
Taylor
Twomey
Wells
Gaskell
Harris
Carroll
Bard

Black

Britt

Efaw

Ehle

Gines
Green
Grindheim
Hale
Hatley

Hein
Hinojos
Hoisington
Hoisington
Hollister

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
2136
2148
2153
2156
2176
2207
2210
2215
2221
2224
2227
2235
2242
2267
2270
2298
2013
2022
2025
2065
2066
2078
2086
2087
2089
2099
2103
2108
2112
2113
2114

7/22/2017

Place
Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

First Name

DNS Jennifer

DNS
DNS

Cindy
Laurie

DNS Ann

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Heather
Mandie
Denise
Peggy
Christa
Lisa
Bethanie
Kristin
Katherine Constance
Stephanie
Renae

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Hutchison
Johnson
Langdon
Loftus
Meeks
Metier
Moore
Nelson
Roberts
Seidel
Thurman
Timm
Wong
Young
Woodard

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
2117
2123
2134
2141
2161
2163
2167
2170
2193
2209
2229
2231
2249
2256
2288

7/22/2017

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 60-64

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 10-14 1 F Emma Strommen 2225 36 14 1:41:29.766
Age 10-14 2 F Leah Batchelor 2259 73 38 1:52:09.920
Age 10-14 3 F Brynlee Gray 2082 113 64 2:03:43.906
Age 10-14 4 F Kiera Mcewen 2155 185 119  3:25:41.539
Age 10-14 1 M Matthew Robison 2196 67 34 1:50:56.375
Age 10-14 2 M Sedrick Call 2031 145 60 2:23:55.491
Age 15-19 1 F Cory Hamblin 2092 46 22 1:45:55.743
Age 15-19 2 F Tess Washburn 2241 47 23 1:45:55.994
Age 15-19 3 F Gabriella Handford 2094 74 39 1:52:29.358
Age 15-19 4 F Abby Livingston 2138 158 96 2:39:42.259
Age 15-19 DNS F Kylie Hoisington 2112 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Caleb Hamblin 2090 11 10 1:30:35.725
Age 15-19 2 M Seth Babbel 2009 12 11 1:31:04.966
Age 15-19 3 M Sam Gambill 2075 140 58 2:16:33.030
Age 15-19 4 M Jr Ebenroth 2263 169 65 2:53:45.123
Age 20-24 1 F Makenzie Patten 2181 25 6 1:36:53.449
Age 20-24 2 F Claire Hamblin 2091 27 7 1:38:05.884
Age 20-24 3 F Juliet Black 2023 33 11 1:40:42.310
Age 20-24 4 F Brianna Parkes 2178 87 a7 1:55:32.426
Age 20-24 5 F Madeleine Pier 2183 104 59 1:59:57.613
Age 20-24 6 F Ellie Punnett 2187 136 79 2:15:15.000
Age 20-24 7 F Danika Jones 2273 138 81 2:16:13.454
Age 20-24 8 F Laramie Coats 2039 143 84 2:19:05.087
Age 20-24 9 F Liberty Fleming 2264 151 90 2:33:22.592
Age 20-24 10 F Samantha Love 2145 161 99 2:43:15.155
Age 20-24 DNS F Christina Hatley 2099 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-24 DNS F Bethanie Thurman 2229 DNS DNS 00:00.000
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 20-24 1 M Fred Resch 2191 21 18 1:35:42.841
Age 20-24 2 M Mason Parkes 2179 44 24 1:45:38.511
Age 20-24 3 M Brayden White 2244 76 37 1:52:55.337
Age 20-24 4 M Timothy Collins 2041 167 64 2:47:23.739
Age 25-29 - F Susanna Fleming 2072 2 1 1:19:54.935
Age 25-29 1 F Michelle Heart 2101 39 17 1:42:32.606
Age 25-29 2 F Aimee Harris 2098 49 25 1:46:28.781
Age 25-29 3 F Rachael Barton 2015 91 50 1:56:44.937
Age 25-29 4 F Tiffany Mecham 2160 109 61 2:02:02.364
Age 25-29 DNF F Cristina Banducci 2011 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 25-29 DNS F Anakarina Hein 2103 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 25-29 - M Benjamin Tiller 2230 4 3 1:23:47.489
Age 25-29 1 M Cody Mecham 2159 16 14 1:33:14.932
Age 25-29 2 M Toren Anderson 2004 124 52 2:05:51.219
Age 30-34 - F Jill Pedro 2182 15 2 1:32:58.603
Age 30-34 1 F Aimee Nielson 2173 32 10 1:40:42.153
Age 30-34 2 F Cynthia Ibarra 2118 72 37 1:52:05.623
Age 30-34 3 F Jesseca Rogers 2197 79 41 1:53:37.996
Age 30-34 4 F Mel Trout 2234 82 43 1:54:25.118
Age 30-34 5 F Kathleen Benson 2019 92 51 1:57:07.841
Age 30-34 6 F Becca Dunn 2060 93 52 1:57:25.852
Age 30-34 7 F Tamara Huff 2116 96 54 1:57:47.503
Age 30-34 8 F Beth Bishop 2293 119 68 2:04:27.945
Age 30-34 9 F Taysia Gable 2073 121 70 2:05:03.156
Age 30-34 10 F Heather Everhart 2068 135 78 2:11:54.453
Age 30-34 11 F Kirsten Rogers 2198 139 82 2:16:21.597
Age 30-34 DNF F Kandace Laudert 2136 DNF DNF 00:00.000
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 30-34 DNF F Paige Olivetti 2176 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNF F Abby Santurbane 2207 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNS F Heather Efaw 2065 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNS F Jana Grindheim 2087 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNS F Denise Moore 2167 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-34 - M Akheil Jain 2120 1 1 1:17:41.527
Age 30-34 1 M Remington Taylor 2228 42 23 1:45:20.567
Age 30-34 2 M Christopher Huff 2115 84 40 1:55:19.143
Age 30-34 3 M Nate Robinson 2194 95 42 1:57:41.766
Age 30-34 4 M Tyson Dabell 2052 111 49 2:03:21.186
Age 30-34 DNF M Courtney Venable 2239 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNS M Chris Deroin 2055 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 35-39 - F Kristy Brown 2027 18 3 1:35:08.084
Age 35-39 1 F AK. Whittaker 2287 22 4 1:35:53.646
Age 35-39 2 F Magdalena Bartosik 2016 23 5 1:35:57.977
Age 35-39 3 F Emily Cook 2045 29 8 1:38:54.679
Age 35-39 4 F Rian Hefty 2102 34 12 1:40:55.708
Age 35-39 5 F Janae Beckstead 2018 41 19 1:45:02.671
Age 35-39 6 F Liz Sharon 2212 48 24 1:46:04.177
Age 35-39 7 F Natalia Timokhina 2232 54 28 1:48:32.593
Age 35-39 8 F Shannon Daley 2053 57 29 1:49:06.822
Age 35-39 9 F Lorena Stevens 2223 68 34 1:51:29.286
Age 35-39 10 F Christyna Beaty 2017 83 44 1:55:03.000
Age 35-39 11 F Josie Valutis 2236 86 46 1:55:22.502
Age 35-39 12 F Phoenix Maglaughlin 2149 89 48 1:56:11.465
Age 35-39 13 F Andrea Mcpherson 2158 110 62 2:02:46.016
Age 35-39 14 F Jenna Gray 2084 115 65 2:04:20.297
Age 35-39 15 F Kathryn Lucht 2146 123 72 2:05:45.926
Age 35-39 16 F Madelyn Marino 2150 131 76 2:10:55.674
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O©oO~NOOTA, WNPE

Gender First Name

F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T

=TI L

Amy
Veronica
Kristen
Delia
Erin
Vanesa
Christi
Michelle
Jennifer
Denise
Jaime
Lisa
Cynthia
Kelley
Celita
Gretchen
Angela
Heather
Jennifer
Heather
Stephanie

Mark
Derek
Mark
Carl
Chad
Luke
Zach
SRIV

Kipp

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Woodcook
Garcia
Jackson
Cook
Tippets
Gutierrez
Annin
Mendiola
Lorentz
Lolley
Matier
Maybon Smith
Strommen
Taylor
Twomey
Wells

Hale
Hinojos
Hutchison
Meeks
Young

Streeter
Call

Strus
Young
Bennett
Salcido
Halmstad
Gowda
Chambers

7/22/2017

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Bib
2250
2076
2119
2044
2233
2088
2005
2279
2144
2143
2152
2153
2224
2227
2235
2242
2089
2108
2117
2161
2256

2285
2030
2226
2255
2290
2204
2269
2268
2036

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
144 85
147 87
148 88
155 93
156 94
163 100
164 101
165 102
175 110
177 112
178 113
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
8 7
9 8
10 9
13 12
17 15
26 20
30 22
56 28
59 30

Chip Time
2:20:28.831
2:24:55.108
2:25:27.439
2:33:44.278
2:35:05.377
2:45:46.065
2:45:51.185
2:46:07.357
3:06:32.768
3:08:03.161
3:12:04.305
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:26:40.191
1:27:55.015
1:30:01.311
1:31:35.912
1:34:38.241
1:36:56.705
1:39:08.532
1:48:57.919
1:49:35.666
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
10
11
12
13
14

DNS

DNS

O©CoO~NOOThA, WNPE

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender First Name

=LKL

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T

Chris
Justin
Doug
Michal
David
Ruben
Allan

Lupe
Erin
Rosemary
Tara
Brenda
Michelle
Candace
Ronda
Kenzi
Amy
Nicole
Jennie
Jamie
Jennifer
Gina
Andrea
Kelli
Amy
Chrina
Dondena
Trina
Jamie
Nancy

Last Name
Broders
Kilchenmann
Robison
Jarolimek
Crow
Carrington
Oney

Almaraz
Rush
Newbry
Barrett
Messingham
Arthur
Smith
Corless
Kahl
Bangert
Robards
Circo
Hicks
Warren
Grable
Christman
Crocker
Livingston
Quintero
Hite

Lund
Stevens
Harris

7/22/2017

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib
2026
2129
2195
2121
2051
2033
2177

2001
2201
2172
2014
2162
2006
2217
2048
2127
2012
2192
2038
2106
2240
2081
2037
2050
2139
2188
2109
2148
2221
2270

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
63 31
65 32
66 33
88 41
141 59
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
35 13
37 15
45 21
50 26
69 35
78 40
85 45
90 49
99 56
100 57
103 58
107 60
117 66
122 71
130 75
159 97
160 98
168 104
170 105
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

Chip Time
1:49:58.155
1:50:52.347
1:50:56.364
1:55:39.314
2:16:55.104

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:41:09.178
1:41:40.353
1:45:51.004
1:46:30.526
1:51:33.768
1:53:23.471
1:55:21.806
1:56:17.750
1:58:23.873
1:58:33.657
1:59:26.622
2:01:14.736
2:04:22.736
2:05:41.415
2:10:41.245
2:41:39.170
2:42:52.671
2:53:38.183
2:54:22.550

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NOOTh~ WNPE

©

DNF
DNF
DNS

O O~NOOOTA~,WNPE

=Y
o

Gender First Name

F

M T T T T

IS L

MM T T T T T

Jenny
Salathia
Diane
Ellen
Rhi
Mandie
Christa

Michael
Alan
Woijciech
Anthony
Brandon
Colby
Aaron
Jared
Charles
Ryan
Jonathan
Michael

Michelle
Kim
Billie
Michelle
Leeann
Michelle
Desiree
Dawn
Patti
Sara

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Carroll

Britt

Ehle

Gines
Hoisington
Metier
Roberts

Blood
Mulindwa
Bartosik
Kelley
Lolley
Andersen
Grable
Cook
Gray
Lund
Stevens
Rorie

Castillo

Felker

Leinum

Cover

Case

Parkes

Martin Del Campo
Hamblin

Harvey

Yanoush

7/22/2017

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Bib
2298
2025
2066
2078
2113
2163
2193

2292
2168
2258
2128
2142
2003
2080
2046
2083
2147
2222
2199

2035
2069
2275
2049
2034
2180
2151
2093
2271
2254

Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

20
24
28
55
70
81
108
150
152
DNF
DNF
DNS

31
60
62
118
129
133
142
146
149
154

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17
19
21
27
35
39
48
61
62
DNF
DNF
DNS

9
30
32
67
74
77
83
86
89
92

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:32.826
1:36:26.524
1:38:50.629
1:48:35.599
1:51:38.174
1:54:16.422
2:01:55.783
2:29:37.382
2:33:31.371

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:39:40.236
1:49:35.693
1:49:53.088
2:04:22.927
2:09:31.926
2:11:20.277
2:17:47.032
2:24:25.703
2:28:02.633
2:33:43.450
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 45-49 11 F Debbie Stevens 2220 157 95 2:39:14.008
Age 45-49 12 F Krista Sadlers 2203 172 107  3:02:28.272
Age 45-49 13 F Patricia Collins 2040 173 108  3:04:45.022
Age 45-49 14 F Vangie Hernandez 2104 174 109 3:04:49.839
Age 45-49 15 F Cheryl Vann 2237 176 111 3:06:34.336
Age 45-49 16 F Johnna Tuttle 2291 181 115  3:17:54.632
Age 45-49 17 F Sherilyn Loughrey 2276 182 116  3:19:55.284
Age 45-49 DNF F Laura Senderowicz 2210 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 45-49 DNF F Melissa Gaskell 2267 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 45-49 DNS F Lesley Hollister 2114 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 45-49 DNS F Cindy Johnson 2123 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 45-49 DNS F Ann Loftus 2141 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 45-49 1 M George Finn 2071 6 5 1:24:51.138
Age 45-49 2 M David Babbel 2008 7 6 1:25:29.161
Age 45-49 3 M Kevin Handford 2095 75 36 1:52:29.500
Age 45-49 4 M Peter Batchelor 2260 77 38 1:52:56.582
Age 45-49 5 M Tom Fetzer 2070 116 51 2:04:20.821
Age 45-49 6 M Charles Garrison 2265 128 55 2:08:54.891
Age 50-54 1 F Stephanie Smith 2284 40 18 1:43:50.170
Age 50-54 2 F Marsha Demaree 2262 43 20 1:45:28.993
Age 50-54 3 F Patty O'neill 2281 52 27 1:47:22.181
Age 50-54 4 F Terri Pignone 2185 61 31 1:49:47.060
Age 50-54 5 F Phyllis Kampmeyer 2274 64 33 1:50:06.269
Age 50-54 6 F Robin Nelson 2171 80 42 1:54:10.894
Age 50-54 7 F Dianne Ruxton 2202 112 63 2:03:42.648
Age 50-54 8 F Lesa Darling 2054 125 73 2:06:49.190
Age 50-54 9 F Annette Obrien 2174 166 103  2:46:17.731
Age 50-54 10 F Holly Montoya 2166 171 106  2:57:19.475
Age 50-54 DNF F Lisa Hlavinka 2111 DNF DNF 00:00.000
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Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 50-54 DNF F Kim Mcfadden 2156 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Christina Bard 2013 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Joy Black 2022 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Susan Green 2086 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Lisa Seidel 2209 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Kristin Timm 2231 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Katherine Constance Wong 2249 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 - M Barry Dew 2057 3 2 1:21:16.000
Age 50-54 1 M Cliff Johns 2272 51 25 1:46:31.773
Age 50-54 2 M Derrick O'neill 2280 53 26 1:48:10.142
Age 50-54 3 M Don Livingston 2140 98 43 1:58:13.723
Age 50-54 4 M Tim Mcfadden 2157 101 44 1:58:40.199
Age 50-54 5 M Robert Wheiler 2243 105 46 2:00:34.049
Age 50-54 6 M Brian Atwood 2007 114 50 2:04:17.717
Age 50-54 7 M Kenneth King 2130 127 54 2:08:34.962
Age 50-54 DNF M Darin Hlavinka 2110 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS M Kevin Ehle 2067 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 DNS M Eric Ratzlaff 2190 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 55-59 1 F Alicia Yturbe 2257 38 16 1:42:14.298
Age 55-59 2 F Joan Johnson 2124 97 55 1:57:56.433
Age 55-59 3 F Carole Punnett 2186 137 80 2:15:15.280
Age 55-59 4 F Delia Gonzalez 2079 179 114  3:13:52.461
Age 55-59 5 F Diana Dashiel 2289 183 117  3:19:58.547
Age 55-59 DNF F Lois Short 2215 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 55-59 DNS F Laurie Langdon 2134 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 55-59 1 M John Wilson 2248 14 13 1:32:27.307
Age 55-59 2 M Robert Ebinger 2063 19 16 1:35:10.497
Age 55-59 3 M David Whitham 2245 102 45 1:58:49.645
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Division
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Age 70-74

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4

wWN B

DNF
DNS

ZAaOrWN PR

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Gender First Name

M

Lo e o e e i B
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m T T

Bruce

Kelly
Jill
Ann
Laura
Jerrine
Renae

Chris
Laurence

Ray

Richard (Rick)
Robert

Marty

Wanda
Char

Peggy

Mike
Papa Jay

Mike

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Sevy

Gibbons
Mccaslin
Wilson
Meyerson
Laudert
Woodard

Neal
Johnson
Constantine
Wouitschick
Sanders
Pignone

Sanders
Cooper
Nelson

Seeley
Kitchin

Michelson

7/22/2017

Bib
2211

2077
2154
2246
2164
2135
2288

2169
2125
2043
2252
2205
2184

2206
2047
2170

2208
2131

2165

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
126 53
71 36
94 53
120 69
153 91
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
5 4
132 56
134 57
162 63
180 66
DNF DNF
184 118
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
58 29
106 47
186 67

Chip Time
2:07:04.948

1:51:45.726
1:57:38.719
2:04:35.018
2:33:40.405
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:24:05.401
2:11:13.386
2:11:42.799
2:43:28.958
3:16:27.081

00:00.000

3:23:09.712
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:49:07.167
2:00:40.315

3:29:10.240
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Place
OA
35
81
124
164
78
114

12
DNF
100
DNS
50
91
23
28
73
77
83
41
17
92
119
DNS
33
20
DNS
63
18

145
DNS

First Name
Lupe
Colby
Toren
Christi
Michelle
Brian
David
Seth
Cristina
Amy
Christina
Tara
Rachael
Magdalena
Wojciech
Leah
Peter
Christyna
Janae
Chad
Kathleen
Beth

Joy
Juliet
Michael
Salathia
Chris
Kristy
Derek
Sedrick
Ruben

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Almaraz
Andersen
Anderson
Annin
Arthur
Atwood
Babbel
Babbel
Banducci
Bangert
Bard
Barrett
Barton
Bartosik
Bartosik
Batchelor
Batchelor
Beaty
Beckstead
Bennett
Benson
Bishop
Black
Black
Blood
Britt
Broders
Brown
Call

Call
Carrington

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2001
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2258
2259
2260
2017
2018
2290
2019
2293
2022
2023
2292
2025
2026
2027
2030
2031
2033

7/22/2017

Place
Div
1
6
2
23

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 10-14
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 10-14
Age 35-39

Place
Gender
13
39
52
101
40
50
6
11
DNF
57
DNS
26
50
5
21
38
38
44
19
15
51
68
DNS
11
17
DNS
31
3
8
60
DNS

Gender

Chip Time
1:41:09.178
1:54:16.422
2:05:51.219
2:45:51.185
1:53:23.471
2:04:17.717
1:25:29.161
1:31:04.966

00:00.000
1:58:33.657

00:00.000
1:46:30.526
1:56:44.937
1:35:57.977
1:38:50.629
1:52:09.920
1:52:56.582
1:55:03.000
1:45:02.671
1:34:38.241
1:57:07.841
2:04:27.945

00:00.000
1:40:42.310
1:35:32.826

00:00.000
1:49:58.155
1:35:08.084
1:27:55.015
2:23:55.491

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
129
31
59
159
107
143
173
167
134
155
29
150
DNF
90
118
160
141
111
57
125
183
43
DNS

93
169
19
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Jenny
Leeann
Michelle
Kipp
Andrea
Jennie
Laramie
Patricia
Timothy
Ray
Delia
Emily
Jared
Char
Ronda
Michelle
Kelli
David
Tyson
Shannon
Lesa
Diana
Marsha
Chris
Barry
Becca
Jr
Robert
Heather
Diane
Kevin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Carroll
Case
Castillo
Chambers
Christman
Circo
Coats
Collins
Collins
Constantine
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cooper
Corless
Cover
Crocker
Crow
Dabell
Daley
Darling
Dashiel
Demaree
Deroin
Dew
Dunn
Ebenroth
Ebinger
Efaw

Ehle

Ehle

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2298
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2289
2262
2055
2057
2060
2263
2063
2065
2066
2067

7/22/2017

Place
Div
DNF
5
1
9
16
12
8
13
4

Division

Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54

Place
Gender
DNF
74
9
30
97
60
84
108
64
57
93
8
61
DNF
49
67
98
59
49
29
73
117
20
DNS
2
52
65
16
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

e o T 1 B 1 == & e e e e e e e o e o e == e e e n Al n M n a3

Chip Time

00:00.000
2:09:31.926
1:39:40.236
1:49:35.666
2:41:39.170
2:01:14.736
2:19:05.087
3:04:45.022
2:47:23.739
2:11:42.799
2:33:44.278
1:38:54.679
2:29:37.382

00:00.000
1:56:17.750
2:04:22.927
2:42:52.671
2:16:55.104
2:03:21.186
1:49:06.822
2:06:49.190
3:19:58.547
1:45:28.993

00:00.000
1:21:16.000
1:57:25.852
2:53:45.123
1:35:10.497

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
135

60
116

151

121
140
147
128
DNF
71
DNS
179
56
108
130
113
152
115
DNS
DNS
163
DNS
30
11
27
46
146
74
75

First Name
Heather
Kim

Tom
George
Liberty
Susanna
Taysia
Sam
Veronica
Charles
Melissa
Kelly
Ellen
Delia
SRIV
Aaron
Gina
Brynlee
Charles
Jenna
Susan
Jana
Vanesa
Angela
Zach
Caleb
Claire
Cory
Dawn
Gabriella
Kevin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Everhart
Felker
Fetzer
Finn
Fleming
Fleming
Gable
Gambill
Garcia
Garrison
Gaskell
Gibbons
Gines
Gonzalez
Gowda
Grable
Grable
Gray
Gray
Gray
Green
Grindheim
Gutierrez
Hale
Halmstad
Hamblin
Hamblin
Hamblin
Hamblin
Handford
Handford

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2068
2069
2070
2071
2264
2072
2073
2075
2076
2265
2267
2077
2078
2079
2268
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2086
2087
2088
2089
2269
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095

7/22/2017

Place
Div
10

O Fk 01N

©

18

DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS
22
DNS

WWooRLrNPE

Division

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 10-14
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 45-49

Place
Gender
78
30
51
5
90
1
70
58
87
55
DNF
36
DNS
114
28
48
75
64
62
65
DNS
DNS
100
DNS
22
10

22
86
39
36

Gender
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Chip Time
2:11:54.453
1:49:35.693
2:04:20.821
1:24:51.138
2:33:22.592
1:19:54.935
2:05:03.156
2:16:33.030
2:24:55.108
2:08:54.891

00:00.000
1:51:45.726

00:00.000
3:13:52.461
1:48:57.919
2:01:55.783
2:10:41.245
2:03:43.906
2:33:31.371
2:04:20.297

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:45:46.065

00:00.000
1:39:08.532
1:30:35.725
1:38:05.884
1:45:55.743
2:24:25.703
1:52:29.358
1:52:29.500
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Place
OA
49

DNF
149
DNS
39
34
DNS
174
117
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
84
96
DNS
72
148

88
51
DNS
97
132
138
99
64
55

First Name
Aimee
Nancy
Patti
Christina
Michelle
Rian
Anakarina
Vangie
Jamie
Heather
Dondena
Darin
Lisa

Kylie

Rhi
Lesley
Christopher
Tamara
Jennifer
Cynthia
Kristen
Akheil
Michal
Cliff
Cindy
Joan
Laurence
Danika
Kenzi
Phyllis
Anthony

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Harris
Harris
Harvey
Hatley
Heart
Hefty

Hein
Hernandez
Hicks
Hinojos
Hite
Hlavinka
Hlavinka
Hoisington
Hoisington
Hollister
Huff

Huff
Hutchison
Ibarra
Jackson
Jain
Jarolimek
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kahl
Kampmeyer
Kelley

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2098
2270
2271
2099
2101
2102
2103
2104
2106
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2272
2123
2124
2125
2273
2127
2274
2128

7/22/2017

Place
Div
2
DNF
9
DNS
1
4
DNS
14
13
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

A OOTONNDDNZ P

Division

Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44

Place
Gender
25
DNF
89
DNS
17
12
DNS
109
66
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
40
54
DNS
37
88
1
41
25
DNS
55
56
81
56
33
27

Gender
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Chip Time
1:46:28.781
00:00.000
2:28:02.633
00:00.000
1:42:32.606
1:40:55.708
00:00.000
3:04:49.839
2:04:22.736
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:55:19.143
1:57:47.503
00:00.000
1:52:05.623
2:25:27.439
1:17:41.527
1:55:39.314
1:46:31.773
00:00.000
1:57:56.433
2:11:13.386
2:16:13.454
1:58:23.873
1:50:06.269
1:48:35.599
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Place
OA
65
127
106
DNS
DNF
DNF
62
158
168
98
DNS
70
177
175
182
161
123
DNF
DNF
89
131
142
178
DNF
94
185
DNF
101
110
16
109

First Name
Justin
Kenneth
Papa Jay
Laurie
Jerrine
Kandace
Billie
Abby
Amy
Don

Ann
Brandon
Denise
Jennifer
Sherilyn
Samantha
Kathryn
Ryan
Trina
Phoenix
Madelyn
Desiree
Jaime
Lisa

Jill

Kiera
Kim

Tim
Andrea
Cody
Tiffany

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Kilchenmann
King

Kitchin
Langdon
Laudert
Laudert
Leinum
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Loftus
Lolley
Lolley
Lorentz
Loughrey
Love

Lucht

Lund

Lund
Maglaughlin
Marino
Martin Del Campo
Matier
Maybon Smith
Mccaslin
Mcewen
Mcfadden
Mcfadden
Mcpherson
Mecham
Mecham

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
2129 11
2130 7
2131 2
2134 DNS
2135 DNF
2136 DNF
2275 3
2138 4
2139 18
2140 3
2141 DNS
2142 5
2143 26
2144 25
2276 17
2145 10
2146 15
2147 DNF
2148 DNF
2149 12
2150 16
2151 7
2152 27
2153 DNF
2154 2
2155 4
2156 DNF
2157 4
2158 13
2159 1
2160 4
712212017

Division

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 65-69
Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 10-14
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Place
Gender
32
54
47
DNS
DNF
DNF
32
96
104
43
DNS
35
112
110
116
99
72
DNF
DNF
48
76
83
113
DNF
53
119
DNF
44
62
14
61

Gender
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Chip Time
1:50:52.347
2:08:34.962
2:00:40.315

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:49:53.088
2:39:42.259
2:53:38.183
1:58:13.723

00:00.000
1:51:38.174
3:08:03.161
3:06:32.768
3:19:55.284
2:43:15.155
2:05:45.926

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:56:11.465
2:10:55.674
2:17:47.032
3:12:04.305

00:00.000
1:57:38.719
3:25:41.539

00:00.000
1:58:40.199
2:02:46.016
1:33:14.932
2:02:02.364
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Place
OA
DNS
165
69
DNS
153
186
171
DNS
24

DNS
80
45
32
166
DNF
53
52
DNS
87
44
133
25
15
104
DNF
61
137
136
170
DNS

First Name
Heather
Michelle
Brenda
Mandie
Laura
Mike
Holly
Denise
Alan
Chris
Peggy
Robin
Rosemary
Aimee
Annette
Paige
Derrick
Patty
Allan
Brianna
Mason
Michelle
Makenzie
Jill
Madeleine
Marty
Terri
Carole
Ellie
Chrina
Eric

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Meeks
Mendiola
Messingham
Metier
Meyerson
Michelson
Montoya
Moore
Mulindwa
Neal
Nelson
Nelson
Newbry
Nielson
Obrien
Olivetti
O'neill
O'neill
Oney
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes
Patten
Pedro
Pier
Pignone
Pignone
Punnett
Punnett
Quintero
Ratzlaff

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2161
2279
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2176
2280
2281
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2190

7/22/2017

Place
Div
DNS
24

DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 70-74
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 65-69
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 50-54

Place
Gender
DNS
102
35
DNS
91
67
106
DNS
19
4
DNS
42
21
10
103
DNF
26
27
DNS
47
24
77

»

59
DNF
31
80
79
105
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time

00:00.000
2:46:07.357
1:51:33.768

00:00.000
2:33:40.405
3:29:10.240
2:57:19.475

00:00.000
1:36:26.524
1:24:05.401

00:00.000
1:54:10.894
1:45:51.004
1:40:42.153
2:46:17.731

00:00.000
1:48:10.142
1:47:22.181

00:00.000
1:55:32.426
1:45:38.511
2:11:20.277
1:36:53.449
1:32:58.603
1:59:57.613

00:00.000
1:49:47.060
2:15:15.280
2:15:15.000
2:54:22.550

00:00.000
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Place
OA
21
103
DNS
95
66
67
79
139
DNS
37
112
172
26
180
184
DNF
58
DNS
DNF
126
48
DNF
85
40
157
DNF
DNF
68

DNF
36

First Name
Fred
Nicole
Christa
Nate
Doug
Matthew
Jesseca
Kirsten
Michael
Erin
Dianne
Krista
Luke
Robert
Wanda
Abby
Mike
Lisa
Laura
Bruce
Liz

Lois
Candace
Stephanie
Debbie
Jamie
Jonathan
Lorena
Mark
Cynthia
Emma

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Freakin Fast Half Marathon 2017

Last Name
Resch
Robards
Roberts
Robinson
Robison
Robison
Rogers
Rogers
Rorie
Rush
Ruxton
Sadlers
Salcido
Sanders
Sanders
Santurbane
Seeley
Seidel
Senderowicz
Sevy
Sharon
Short
Smith
Smith
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Streeter
Strommen
Strommen

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2215
2217
2284
2220
2221
2222
2223
2285
2224
2225

7/22/2017

Place
Div
1
11
DNS
3
12
1
3
11
DNS
2
7
12

DNF
DNF

DNF

Division

Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 10-14
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 65-69
Age 30-34
Age 65-69
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 10-14

Place
Gender
18
58
DNS
42
33
34
41
82
DNS
15
63
107
20
66
118
DNF
29
DNS
DNF
53
24
DNF
45
18
95
DNF
DNF
34

DNF
14

Gender
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Chip Time
1:35:42.841
1:59:26.622

00:00.000
1:57:41.766
1:50:56.364
1:50:56.375
1:53:37.996
2:16:21.597

00:00.000
1:41:40.353
2:03:42.648
3:02:28.272
1:36:56.705
3:16:27.081
3:23:09.712

00:00.000
1:49:07.167

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:07:04.948
1:46:04.177

00:00.000
1:55:21.806
1:43:50.170
2:39:14.008

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:51:29.286
1:26:40.191

00:00.000
1:41:29.766
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Place
OA
10

DNF
42

DNS

DNS
54
156
82
181
DNF
86
176
DNF
122
47
DNF
105
76
102
22
120
14
DNS
DNS
144
162
154
13
DNS
38

First Name
Mark
Kelley
Remington
Bethanie
Benjamin
Kristin
Natalia
Erin

Mel
Johnna
Celita
Josie
Cheryl
Courtney
Jennifer
Tess
Gretchen
Robert
Brayden
David

A.K.

Ann

John
Katherine Constance
Renae
Amy
Richard (Rick)
Sara

Carl
Stephanie
Alicia

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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Last Name
Strus
Taylor
Taylor
Thurman
Tiller
Timm
Timokhina
Tippets
Trout
Tuttle
Twomey
Valutis
Vann
Venable
Warren
Washburn
Wells
Wheiler
White
Whitham
Whittaker
Wilson
Wilson
Wong
Woodard
Woodcook
Wouitschick
Yanoush
Young
Young
Yturbe

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2291
2235
2236
2237
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2287
2246
2248
2249
2288
2250
2252
2254
2255
2256
2257

7/22/2017

Place
Div
3
DNF
1
DNS
DNS
7
21
4
16
DNF
11
15
DNF
14

DNF
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DNS
DNS
17
10

DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59

Place
Gender
9
DNF
23
DNS
3
DNS
28
94
43
115
DNF
46
111
DNF
71
23
DNF
46
37
45

69
13
DNS
DNS
85
63
92
12
DNS
16

Gender
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Chip Time
1:30:01.311

00:00.000
1:45:20.567

00:00.000
1:23:47.489

00:00.000
1:48:32.593
2:35:05.377
1:54:25.118
3:17:54.632

00:00.000
1:55:22.502
3:06:34.336

00:00.000
2:05:41.415
1:45:55.994

00:00.000
2:00:34.049
1:52:55.337
1:58:49.645
1:35:53.646
2:04:35.018
1:32:27.307

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:20:28.831
2:43:28.958
2:33:43.450
1:31:35.912

00:00.000
1:42:14.298
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